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EL CAMINO COLLEGE 
CURRICULUM REVIEW TIMELINE 

SPRING 2018 SEMESTER 
 

Spring 2018 Curriculum Review Proposals:   
• Revisions to existing courses, new courses, and program proposals (degrees and 

certificates).  
• Curriculum planned for implementation in 2019-2020 academic year 
• Be sure to contact the Curriculum Advisor for consultation on any new courses, degrees 

or certificates. 
 
 

Spring CCC Meeting # 1 
Expected Proposals  
• Welcome Back 
• Overview of semesters schedule 
• Training 

 

 Tuesday, February 27, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

Spring CCC Meeting # 2 
 
Expected Proposals: 
• 6 Year & CTE 2 Year Course Review 
• AA-T/AS-T Transfer Degrees 
• Degree/Certificate Revision 
 

DCC Approved & Completed Course  
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due:  
 

CCC Meeting: 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, February 22, 2018 
 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 
 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

Spring CCC Meeting # 3 
 
Division Proposals   

• Business  
• Fine Arts  
• Industry and Technology  
• Mathematical Sciences  

 
Expected Proposals: 

• 6 Year & CTE 2 Year Course Review 
• AA-T/AS-T Transfer Degrees 
• Degree/Certificate Revision 
• New Course/Program Consultation 

DCC Approved & Completed Course 
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due: 
 
 
 

CCC Meeting:  
 
 
 

 
 

Monday, March 5, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 
 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 
   

  
 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

 
 
 

 
Spring CCC Meeting #4 
 
Division Proposals  

• Behavioral and Social Sciences  
• Health Sciences and Athletics  
• Humanities  
• Natural Sciences  

 
Expected Proposals: 

• 6 Year & CTE 2 Year Course Review 
• AA-T/AS-T Transfer Degrees 
• Degree/Certificate Revision 

 

DCC Approved & Completed Course    
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due : 
 
 
  

CCC Meeting: 

           Monday, March 26, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 
 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
  

 
  

             Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

http://www.curricunet.com/elcamino
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Spring CCC Meeting #5 
 
Division Proposals   
• Business  
• Fine Arts  
• Industry and Technology  
• Mathematical Sciences  
 
Expected Proposals: 

• 6 Year & CTE 2 Year Course Review 
• AA-T/AS-T Transfer Degrees 
• Degree/Certificate Revision 
 

 
 

DCC Approved & Completed Course 
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due: 
 
  
 

CCC Meeting:  
 
 
 

 

 
 

Monday, April 16, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 
  

  
 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

 
 

Spring CCC Meeting #6 
 
Division Proposals  
• Behavioral and Social Sciences  
• Health Sciences and Athletics  
• Humanities  
• Natural Sciences  
 
Expected Proposals: 

• 6 Year & CTE 2 Year Course Review 
• AA-T/AS-T Transfer Degrees 
• Degree/Certificate Revision 

DCC Approved & Completed Course 
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due: 
 
 
 

CCC Meeting:  
 
 

 
 

Monday, April 30, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, May 3, 2018 
 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 
  

 
 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 

 
 

 
Spring CCC Meeting #7 
 
Division Proposals  
• Nursing 
• Clean-Up  
 
 
Division Plans Due: June 5, 2018 
Worksheets from each division outlining 
curriculum plans for Fall 2019–Spring 2020 
 

DCC Approved & Completed Course 
Review Proposals Submitted in 

CurricUNET: 
 

Forward Proposals to CCC Reps: 
 

Full and Standard Review Due: 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday, May 14, 2018 
 
 
 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 
 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 
  

 
 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
2:30 – 4:30, DEC/Library 166 
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